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Twenty‐sixth Directors of Civil Aviation of the Eastern Caribbean Meeting (E/CAR/DCA/26))
New Orleans, United States, 1 ‐ 3 December 2015

 

 
ORDER OF BUSINESS No. 3 
(Thursday 3 December 2015) 

THIRD SESSION 
 

Hour 
Agenda 
Item No. 

Subject           Documents 

 
08:30 – 11:00 

 
6 
6.3 
 
 
 

6.3.2  
 
9 
9.1 
 
 

9.2 
 

9.3 

 
Air Navigation Matters 
Implementation of Air Navigation under 
the NAM/CAR Regional Performance Based 
Air Navigation Implementation Plan 
(RPBANIP) 
E/CAR/CATG/2 Meeting 
 
Training Matters 
Second NAM/CAR Civil Aviation Training 
Centres Working Group Meeting 
(NAM/CAR/CATC/2) 
Regional Aviation Training and TRAINAIR 
PLUS Symposium 
Other Training Matters 

 
 
 
 
 
E/CAR Meeting optimization 
Revision Ad hoc Group results 
 
IP/07 (Secretariat) 
 
 
IP/08 (Secretariat) 
 
WP/20 (Secretariat) 

 
 

 
10 
10.1 
 

10.3 

 
Other Business 
ICAO Financial Situation and Outstanding 
State Contributions  
Other Business 

 
WP/18 (Secretariat) 
 
WP/29 (Secretariat) 
 

FINAL SESSION

   
 
 
 
 

Reading of the Draft Conclusions 
Review of the Draft Conclusions 
 
Closing 

DP/02  (Secretariat)  
DP/02 (Secretariat) 

11:00 – 11:30    Coffee Break 
 

 

 
 

— END — 


