International Civil Aviation Organization North American, Central American and Caribbean Office

ORDER OF BUSINESS

E/CAR/DCA/26 — OB/03 03/12/15

Twenty-sixth Directors of Civil Aviation of the Eastern Caribbean Meeting (E/CAR/DCA/26))

New Orleans, United States, 1 - 3 December 2015

ORDER OF BUSINESS No. 3

(Thursday 3 December 2015)

THIRD SESSION

Hour	Agenda Item No.	Subject	Documents
08:30 - 11:00	6	Air Navigation Matters	
	6.3	Implementation of Air Navigation under	
		the NAM/CAR Regional Performance Based	
		Air Navigation Implementation Plan	
		(RPBANIP)	
	6.3.2	E/CAR/CATG/2 Meeting	E/CAR Meeting optimization
			Revision Ad hoc Group results
	9	Training Matters	
	9.1	Second NAM/CAR Civil Aviation Training	IP/07 (Secretariat)
		Centres Working Group Meeting	
		(NAM/CAR/CATC/2)	
	9.2	Regional Aviation Training and TRAINAIR	IP/08 (Secretariat)
		PLUS Symposium	
	9.3	Other Training Matters	WP/20 (Secretariat)
	10	Other Business	
	10.1	ICAO Financial Situation and Outstanding	WP/18 (Secretariat)
		State Contributions	
	10.3	Other Business	WP/29 (Secretariat)
		FINAL SESSION	
		Reading of the Draft Conclusions	DP/02 (Secretariat)
		Review of the Draft Conclusions	DP/02 (Secretariat)
		Closing	
11:00 – 11:30		Coffee Break	